

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 905-906 OF 2007

RATHINAM @ RATHINAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Date: 16/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matters are adjourned for three weeks.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master